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Sweet treat Mária Erbenová
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Sweet treat

Author of the design: Mária Erbenová

Stitches:  39 x 34  

Fabric:  14 count  White Aida

Size:    7.08 x 6.17 cm 

Colours: DMC 

www.stitchspider.com

Cross stitches (use the correct number of strands listed for each colour)

Sym, colour No. Strands Colour name Sym, colour No. Strands Colour name

D D
 334 2 Pale indigo blue [ [

 351 2 Coral 

W W
 352 2 Salmon 8 8

 353 2 Peachy pink 

$ $
 356 2 Medium terracotta P P

 732 2 Bronze green

° °
 733 2 Golden green ' '

 734 2 Light Olive green

ï ï
 754 2 Beige rose S S

 758 2 Dawn rose

n n
 775 2 Summer rain blue , ,

 948 2 Pale peach

p p
 975 2 Chestnut brown ¿ ¿

 976 2 Nutmeg brown

a a
 977 2 Caramel brown  ™

 3325 2 Azur blue 

k k
 3755 2 Pastel blue ¨ ¨

 3778 2 Light terracotta 

m m
 3826 2 Golden brown ù ù

 3827 2 Beech brown

. .
 3865 2 Winter white A A

 352+353 2
á á

 754+948 2   

Backstitches (use the correct number of strands listed for each colour) 

Symbol Colour No. Strands Colour name

310 1 Black 

310 2 Black 

3865 1 Winter white 

Produced using Cross Stitch Professional for Windows www.dpsoftware.com

Copyright © Mária Erbenová 2023 | All rights reserved.

Page 5 



Thread lengths for Sweet treat
Thread

(DMC)

Descript ion St itches Backst itches Length(m) Backs Total

310 Black 0 194   0.0   0.3   0.3

310 Black 0 111   0.0   0.3   0.3

334 Pale indigo blue 112 0   0.6   0.0   0.6

351 Coral 24 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

352 Salmon 25 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

353 Peachy pink 17 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

356 Medium terracotta 19 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

732 Bronze green 16 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

733 Golden green 19 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

734 Light  Olive green 12 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

754 Beige rose 28 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

758 Dawn rose 31 0   0.2   0.0   0.2

775 Summer rain blue 76 0   0.4   0.0   0.4

948 Pale peach 21 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

975 Chestnut brown 14 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

976 Nutmeg brown 69 0   0.3   0.0   0.3

977 Caramel brown 46 0   0.2   0.0   0.2

3325 Azur blue 118 0   0.6   0.0   0.6

3755 Pastel blue 68 0   0.3   0.0   0.3

3778 Light terracotta 35 0   0.2   0.0   0.2

3826 Golden brown 56 0   0.3   0.0   0.3

3827 Beech brown 23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

3865 Winter white 6 32   0.1   0.1   0.2

352+353 26 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

754+948 13 0   0.1   0.0   0.1

www.stitchspider.com
www.vk.com/ stitchspider
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